GlaxoSmithKline Authorized U.S. Wholesalers and Specialty Distributors

April 2020

Full-Line Wholesalers’

Product Eligibility: All products except Flolan®
Customers: Any entity legally authorized to purchase pharmaceuticals

Name

Customer Service Number

AmeriSourceBergen Corporation1
Anda Pharmaceuticals

Capital Wholesale Drug Company
Cardinal Health, Inc

Dakota Drug, Inc

DMS Pharmaceutical Group, Inc
Louisiana Wholesale

McKesson Corporation
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Morris and Dickson Company, LLC
NC Mutual Drug Company1
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Pharmacy Buying Association, Inc
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Prescription Supply, Inc
R&S Sales, Inc
Rochester Drug Corporation
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Smith Drug Company

[
(o)}

The Harvard Drug Group (Cardinal)
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Value Drug Company

800-562-2526
800-331-2632
800-282-2754
888-999-8031
800-437-2018
847-518-1100
800-960-3784
855-625-6285
800-388-3833
800-800-8551
800-333-8097
800-777-0761
866-228-9758
800-333-0538
800-542-1216
800-875-0123
800-252-3786

Zejula Specialty Distributors’

Product Eligibilty: Zejula® only
Customers: Eligible customer classes of trade only

Name

Customer Service Number

1 ASD Specialty Healthcare

2 Cardinal Health Specialty

3 McKesson Specialty

4 McKesson Plasma and Biologics

5 Oncology Supply

800-746-6273
866-476-1340
800-482-6700
877 -625-2566
800-633-7555

Vaccine and Flu Specialty Distributors
Product Eligibility: Vaccines and Flu Portfolio
Customers: Any entity legally authorized to purchase pharmaceuticals

Name Customer Service Number

1 ASD Specialty Healthcare
2 Besse Medical'
3 Cardinal Health Specialty
4 Curascript SD
5 FFF Enterprises Inc
6 Henry Schein
7 McKesson Medical-Surgical
8 Medico-Mart, Inc
9 Metro Medical Supply, Inc (Cardinal)
10 R. Weinstein
11 Seacoast Medical
12 McKesson Specialty’
13 VaxServe

800-746-6273
800-543-2111
866-476-1340
800-942-5999
800-843-7477
800-772-4346
800-446-3008
800-242-6248
800-768-2002
800-442-0639
800-732-2115
800-482-6700
800-752-9338

Benlysta Specialty Distributors”
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Product Eligibilty: Benlysta® only

Customers: Eligible customer classes of trade only

Name
1 ASD Specialty Healthcare

2 Besse Medical

3 Cardinal Health Specialty

4 Curascript SD

5 McKesson Specialty

6 McKesson Plasma and Biologics

7 Metro-Medical Supply, Inc (Cardinal)
8 Oncology Supply

Customer Service Number

800-746-6273
800-543-2111
866-476-1340
800-942-5999
800-482-6700
877 -625-2566
800-768-2002
800-633-7555

Nucala Specialty Distributors”

Important Notes:

1 Excludes access to the Flu Portfolio

2 Access to Zejula, Nucala & Benlysta provided servicing eligible customer classes of trade

Product Eligibilty: Nucala® only
Customers: Eligible customer classes of trade only

Name
1 ASD Specialty Healthcare
2 Besse Medical

3 Cardinal Health Specialty

4 Curascript SD

5 McKesson Plasma and Biologics

6 McKesson Specialty

7 Metro-Medical Supply, Inc (Cardinal)
8 Oncology Supply

Customer Service Number

800-746-6273
800-543-2111
866-476-1340
800-942-5999
877 -625-2566
800-482-6700
800-768-2002
800-633-7555




